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Fecha Listado: 27/11/2024
Hora Listado: 18:01:02

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Norte)

SEGUNDA CATEGORIA INDISTINTA DESDE 11,5 (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1
2
3

11

17

21

24

26

30
31
32
33
34
35

FERNANDEZ-COMBARRO CORTIJO

CLUB

RSHECC

BURKHARDT BARANDUN ALBERT A RSHECC

MIGUELANEZ RUEDA JORGE
BARALLAT SENDAGORTA JAVIER
VEGA DE SEOANE BAIGORRI JUA

RSHECC
LA MORALEJA
PUERTA HIERRO

CASTELLANO ZAPATERO ANTONIO RSHECC

GALBAN DIOS FRANCISCO JAVIE
CASANUEVA RIVERO DE AGUILAR
CARRILES DIAZ DE BUSTAMANTE
PEREZ DE VILLAAMIL LAPIEDRA
GALLARDO LORIENTE RODRIGO
GARCIA MARTINEZ JOSE MELITO
HERNANSANZ CAVIEDES JUAN CA
ARBONES-DAVILA MONDINA JOAQ
ALONSO DE CASTRO LUISA FERN
BUENO VELAYOS EVA

GARCIA DE MADARIAGA MUNOZ J
GOMEZ-ACEBO DEL SOLAR RICAR
VILLALON BRAVO FERNANDO
VIDAURRE BERNAL BORJA MANUE
DELGADO PALOMAR ELENA
MANSILLA GARCIA ALFONSO
DAVILA ALASTRUE JOSE MANUEL
LINARES PALACIOS VICENTE AN
BLANQUER CRIADO GUSTAVO
GALAN ALLUE FRANCISCO JAVIE
MENDIZABAL CASTELLANOS RAFA
MARTIN SANCHEZ AGUSTIN
GUINDOS JURADO JUAN DE
ARMERO GONZALEZ COLOMA
HIGUERO ROBLES ALFONSO
MUYAL BALSAMO MERY

DIAZ MEGIAS PABLO

LARSEN PER HOLT

ESCOLANO BELLO JUAN CARLOS

FEDERACION MADR

VILLA DE MADRID
LA MORALEJA
RSHECC
RSHECC
RSHECC
RSHECC
RSHECC

TRES CANTOS
RSHECC
RSHECC
RSHECC
RSHECC
RSHECC

TRES CANTOS
RSHECC
RSHECC
RSHECC

VILLA DE MADRID
RSHECC
RSHECC
RSHECC
RSHECC
RSHECC
PUERTA HIERRO
RSHECC

RAC VIGO
RSHECC

OLI HINOJOSA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

12,4
36,0
16,8
16,1
15,2
14,5
31,6
15,1
20,7
20,8
12,9
14,5
17,7
19,7
24,4
27,3
16,1
16,7
17,4
26,1
17,2
17,2
17,1
14,1
16,3
11,6
15,8
17,0
18,6
26,5
23,0
19,9
26,5
15,8
25,1

11,4
27,4
16,3
15,6
14,8
14,2

15,0
20,6
21,0
12,8
15,1
18,1

24,3
27,2

16,8

17,1
16,8

12,5

16,7

20,2

16,2
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FECHA: 27/11/2024 CODIGO: CM1124333
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15
36
18
20
19
18
36
18
22
25
13
15
22
24
29
32
20
20
21
32
20
21
21
17
20
14
17
18
23
31
28
23
32
17
30

1a

42
38
37
37
36
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
27
27
27
27
26
24
23
21
19

za

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

42
38
37
37
36
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
27
27
27
27
26
24
23
21
19
Dsc



